ANALOG
DEVICES
High Resolution 16- and 18-Bit
CERTIFICATE OF CALIBRATION
Each DACl138 has been cal ibrated with equipment and
methoCs that are traceable to the National Bureeu of Stand-
ards (NBS). A Certificate of Performance is sent with each
unit, which includes linearity test data.

D IG ITA L
COMM.
ORDERING GUIDE
WHEN ORDERING THE DACl136 OR DACl138, ORDER EITHER:
1. Module only: DAC1136J
DAC1136K
DAC1136L
DAC1138J
DAC1138K
2. DACll36/1 138 as a Card-Mounted Assembly:
NOTE 1: NOT AVATLABLE FOR
DAC1136L, DAC1138J
ANO DAC1I38K.
SIGN PLUS MAG 8IN
DAC
VOLTAGE
R E F E R E N C E
D E G L I T C H E R  I V
AND 2341
-&